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2014-2015 GOV

Q) ¥ OVER
2014-15 2013-2014 (UNDER) Percent
Gowernor's Budget CALC 3 2013-2014 CALC 3 Increase
DESCRIPTION @-© - Decrease
BASE STUDENT ALLOCATION $3,854.00 $3,752.30 $101.70 2.71%
DISTRICT COST DIFFERENTIAL 0.9805 0.9805 - 0.00%
UNWEIGHTED FTE 27,296.59 27,103.30 193.29 0.71%
WEIGHTED FTE 29,622.30 29,399.78 222.52 0.76%
SCHOOL TAXABLE VALUE $12,418,158,507.00 $12,418,158,507.00 $0.00 0.00%
REQUIRED LOCAL EFFORT MILLAGE 5.124 5.124 0.000
DISCRETIONARY MILLAGE 0.748 0.748 0.000
ADDITIONAL DISCRETIONARY MILLAGE 0.000 0.000 0.000
TOTAL MILLAGE 5.872 5.872 0.000 0.00%
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FEFP DETAIL:

WFTE XBSA DCD

DECLINING ENROLLMENT

TEACHER SALARY INCREASE ALLOCATION
DISTNACE LEARNING ALLOCATION

SAFE SCHOOLS

COMPRESSION ADJUSTMENT .250 MILS
COMPRESSION ADJUSTMENT .748 MILLS
SUPPL. ACAD. INSTRUCTION ALLOCATION
ESE GUARANTEED ALLOCATION
READING INSTRUCTION

DJJ SUPPLEMENTAL ALLOCATION
ADDITIONAL ALLOCAION

INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS

STUDENT TRANSPORTATION

TEACHER LEAD PROGRAM

VIRTUAL EDUCATION CONTRIBUTION

TOTAL FEFP

$111,938,139.00
0.00
4,742,127.00
463,937.00
850,712.00
0.00
1,596,032.00
7,904,953.00
11,191,165.00
1,355,999.00
145,171.00
0.00
2,306,684.00
4,060,571.00
474,006.00
77,135.00

$108,165,617.00

4,729,026.00

811,596.00
1,464,662.00
7,558,718.00

10,807,040.00
1,310,803.00

147,941.00

96,649.00
2,187,516.00
3,934,970.00

461,729.00

75,493.00

$3,772,522.00
0.00
13,101.00
463,937.00
39,116.00
0.00
131,370.00
346,235.00
384,125.00
45,196.00
(2,770.00)
(96,649.00)
119,168.00
125,601.00
12,277.00
1,642.00

$147,106,631.00

$141,751,760.00

$5,354,871.00 2




DESCRIPTION

1)
2014-15
Gowernor's Budget

&)
2013-2014
CALC 3

2014-2015 GOV

OVER
(UNDER) Percent
2013-2014 CALC 3  Increase
@-©@ - Decrease

TOTAL FEFP
LESS LOCAL FEFP FUNDS

REQUIRED LOCAL EFFORT

Prior Year Adjustment

STATE NET FEFP FUNDS

SCHOOL LOTTERY & RECOGNITION FUNDS

CATEGORICALS:
CLASS SIZE

TOTAL MAJOR CATEGORICALS

POTENTIAL DISCRETIONARY

POTENTIAL REQUIRED LOCAL EFFORT (RLE)

Estimated TOTAL POTENTIAL FUNDING

Dollars Per UWFTE

$147,106,631.00

$141,751,760.00

$5,354,871.00

$63,787,914.00

$61,085,418.00

$2,702,496.00

$0.00

$62,487.00

($62,487.00)

$83,318,717.00

$80,728,829.00

$2,589,888.00

$1,580,918.00 $1,580,918.00 0.00
29,640,257.00 29,306,770.00 333,487.00
$29,640,257.00 $29,306,770.00 $333,487.00
9,315,377.00 8,917,231.00 398,146.00
63,787,914.00 61,085,418.00 2,702,496.00

$187,643,183.00

$181,619,166.00

$6,024,017.00 3.32%

$6,874.24

$6,701.00

$173.24 2.59%




Potential Budget Reductions

» Custodial Re-allocation - $ 1,551,000
» Fundraising Equalization(13-14) - $ 400,000
» Fundraising Equalization(14-15) - $ 400,000
» FISBIT Credit - $ 126,763

» Food Service Electricity Transfer $ 38,337

Total $ 2,516,100




